	nty Building Permit y Posted on Premises During Consti	PERMIT 000028156
APPLICANT MELANIE ROBERTS	PHONE	386.752.4682
ADDRESS POB 1201	HIGH SPRINGS	FL 32655
OWNER MELANIE ROBERTS	PHONE	386.752.4682
ADDRESS 727 SW BUCK COURT	FT. WHITE	FL 32038
CONTRACTOR JOHN A.SHIPP	PHONE	386.755.8778
LOCATION OF PROPERTY 47-S TO US 27,TL AND	IT'S THE 2ND DRIVE ON L BEFOR	RE BLINKING
LIGHT @ C-138(DOUE	LE PIPE GATE @ TOP OF HILL - S	EE SITE)
TYPE DEVELOPMENT M/H/UTILITY	ESTIMATED COST OF CONS	STRUCTION 0.00
HEATED FLOOR AREATO	TAL AREA	HEIGHT STORIES
FOUNDATION WALLS	ROOF PITCH	FLOOR
LAND USE & ZONING A-3	MAX. H	EIGHT 35
Minimum Set Back Requirments: STREET-FRONT	30.00 REAR 25	5.00 SIDE 25.00
NO. EX.D.U. FLOOD ZONE X	DEVELOPMENT PERMIT	Γ NO.
PARCEL ID 29-7S-17-10057-004 SUE	BDIVISION	
LOT BLOCK PHASE	UNIT TOTAL	ACRES 11.00
IH0000334	/m	RI
Culvert Permit No. Culvert Waiver Contractor's Lie		plicant/Owner/Contractor
	BLK	N
Driveway Connection Septic Tank Number L	U & Zoning checked by Approv	ved for Issuance New Resident
COMMENTS: 1 FOOT ABOVE ROAD.		
2		
-	C	heck # or Cash 216
FOR BUILDING &	ZONING DEPARTMENT O	NLY (footer/Slab)
Temporary Power Foundation	/	Monolithic
date/app. by	date/app. by	date/app. by
Under slab rough-in plumbing	Slab	Sheathing/Nailing
date/app. by	date/app. by	date/app. by
Framing Insulation	date/app. by	
Rough-in plumbing above slab and below wood floor	20000 041000	rical rough-in date/app. by
Heat & Air Duct Peri he	date/app. by am (Lintel)	Pool
date/app. by	date/app. by	date/app. by
Permanent power C.O. Final		Culvert
date/app. by	date/app. by	date/app. by
Pump pole Utility Pole date/app. by	M/H tie downs, blocking, electricity as	nd plumbing
date app. Uy		date/ann hy
Reconnection R		date/app. by

NOTICE: IN ADDITION TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF THIS PERMIT, THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL RESTRICTIONS APPLICABLE TO THIS PROPERTY THAT MAY BE FOUND IN THE PUBLIC RECORDS OF THIS COUNTY. AND THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL PERMITS REQUIRED FROM OTHER GOVERNMENTAL ENTITIES SUCH AS WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICTS, STATE AGENCIES, OR FEDERAL AGENCIES.

CERTIFICATION FEE \$

FLOOD ZONE FEE \$ 25.00

ZONING CERT. FEE \$

0.00

BUILDING PERMIT FEE \$

FLOOD DEVELOPMENT FEE \$

INSPECTORS OFFICE

250.00

MISC. FEES \$

"WARNING TO OWNER: YOUR FAILURE TO RECORD A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MAY RESULT IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY BEFORE RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT."

0.00

CULVERT FEE \$

CLERKS OFFICE

50.00 FIRE FEE \$ 146.60

SURCHARGE FEE \$

WASTE FEE \$ 201.00

TOTAL FEE

0.00

672.60

BEFORE RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT."

EVERY PERMIT ISSUED SHALL BECOME INVALID UNLESS THE WORK AUTHORIZED BY SUCH PERMIT IS COMMENCED WITHIN 180 DAYS AFTER ITS ISSUANCE, OR IF THE WORK AUTHORIZED BY SUCH PERMIT IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 180 DAYS AFTER THE TIME THE WORK IS COMMENCED. A VALID PERMIT RECIEVES AN APPROVED INSPECTION EVERY 180 DAYS. WORK SHALL BE CONSIDERED NOT SUSPENDED, ABANDONED OR INVALID

WHEN THE PERMIT HAS RECIEVED AN APPROVED INSPECTION WITHIN 180 DAYS OT THE PREVIOUS INSPECTION.

For Office Use O	nly (Pavised 1.10.00)	Zoning Official	XX 15.10,0	Building Official (1)
AP# 09/	0 - 36 Date R	eceived 10 /14/09	1 By / 15	Parmit # 28/5(
			A	d Use Plan Map Category /
Comments_			-9	a coo i ian map category
8			~	
FEMA Map#	Elevation	Finished Floor	River	n Floodway A
Site Plan with S	etbacks Shown 🗷 El-	#	_□ EH Releas	se 🗆 Well letter 🖫 Existing
Recorded Deed	or Affidavit from land	lowner 🗖 Letter of Au	th. from insta	ller □ State Road Access
				□ F W Comp. letter
IMPACT FEES: EMS	S Fir	reCorr_	. //	_ Road/Code
Sch	ool	= TOTAL A/A Sus	pendel	IPRe-Inspection
roperty ID# 2	9-75-17-1005	7-004 Subdivisio	n	
				MH Size/4x56_Year_/9
				386) 752-4682
		HIGH SPRING	rs, FL	32655
				- 0
				e#(384) 752-4682
911 Address_	727 SN Z	BUCK CT., F	ORT WH	(TE, FL 32038
911 Address_	727 S ル E ect power company	BUCK CT., F.	Light -	Clay Electric
911 Address_	727 S ル E ect power company	BUCK CT., F	Light -	Clay Electric
911 Address Circle the corre	727 S ル 2 ect power company (Circle One)	FL Power 8 - Suwannee Valley	Light -	Clay Electric Progress Energy
911 Address Circle the corre	フスフ S ル Z ect power company (Circle One) r of Mobile Home _	FL Power 8 - Suwannee Valle MELANIE RO	Light - VELECTIC - BERTS PI	Clay Electric Progress Energy hone #(386) 752-468
911 Address	727 S N Z ect power company (Circle One) r of Mobile Home Box (201,	FL Power 8 - Suwannee Valle MELANIE ROLL HIGH SPRINGS	Light - VELECTIC - BERTS PI	Clay Electric Progress Energy
911 Address	r of Mobile Home	BUCK CT., FOR SUMANNE VAILE ROSE HIGH SPRINGS SAME	Light - VELECTIC - BERTS PI	Clay Electric Progress Energy hone #(386) 752-468
911 Address	727 S N Z ect power company (Circle One) r of Mobile Home Box (201,	BUCK CT., FOR SUMANNE VAILE ROSE HIGH SPRINGS SAME	Light - VELECTIC - BERTS PI	Clay Electric Progress Energy hone #(386) 752-468
911 Address	ect power company (Circle One) r of Mobile Home Box (20) Property Owner er of Dwellings on Property	FL Power 8 - Suwannee Valle MELANIE ROLL HIGH SPRINGS SAME	Light - VELECTIC - BERTS PI	Clay Electric Progress Energy hone #(386) 752-468
911 Address	ect power company (Circle One) r of Mobile Home BOX (20) Property Owner or of Dwellings on Property ACRES	FL Power 8 - Suwannee Valle MELANIE RO HIGH SPRINGS SAME Total Acre ivate Drive or need Cu	Light - Light - LERTS PI PC	Clay Electric Progress Energy hone #(386) 752-468 32655
911 AddressCircle the correct Name of Owne AddressCOR	ect power company (Circle One) r of Mobile Home BOX (20) Property Owner or of Dwellings on Property Owner ACRES Existing Drive or Pri (Currently using)	FL Power 8 - Suwannee Valle MELANIE RO HIGH SPRINGS SAME Total Acre ivate Drive or need Ci (Po	Light - Light	Clay Electric Progress Energy hone #(386) 752-468 32655 ACRES To Culvert Waiver (Circle (Not existing but do not need a
Name of Owne Address Relationship to Current Number Lot Size // Do you : Have	ect power company (Circle One) r of Mobile Home Box (20) Property Owner or of Dwellings on Property Owner Courrently using) Currently using) Company Comp	FL Power 8 - Suwannee Valley MELANIE ROM HIGH SPRINGS SAME Total Acre ivate Drive or need Cive Road Sign) Existing Mobile Home	Light - Light	Clay Electric Progress Energy hone #(386) 752-468 32655 ACRES Or Culvert Waiver (Circle (Not existing but do not need a
Name of Owne Address Relationship to Current Number Lot Size// Do you : Have I Is this Mobile H	ect power company (Circle One) r of Mobile Home BOX (20) Property Owner or of Dwellings on Property Owner (Currently using) lome Replacing an Entry on to the Property	FL Power 8 - Suwannee Valle MELANIE RO HIGH SPRINGS SAME Total Acro ivate Drive or need Cure Road Sign) Existing Mobile Home TAKE HNY	Light - Light	Clay Electric Progress Energy hone #(386) 752-468 32655 ACRES Or Culvert Waiver (Circle (Not existing but do not need a Couls) TOWN STRUCTS TAKE G
Name of Owne Address PO Relationship to Current Number Lot Size // Do you : Have Is this Mobile H Driving Direction	ect power company (Circle One) r of Mobile Home BOX (20) Property Owner Property Owner Or of Dwellings on Property Owner (Currently using) Report of Dwellings on Property (Currently using) Report of Dwellings on Property (Currently using)	FL Power 8 - Suwannee Valle MELANIE RO HIGH SPRINGS S A M E Total Acre ivate Drive or need Ci ivate HWY HIGH SPRINGS HIGH SPRINGS	Light - Light	Clay Electric Progress Energy hone #(386) 752-468 32655 ACRES or Culvert Waiver (Circle (Not existing but do not need a company) The stranger of the stra
Name of Owne Address P.O. Relationship to Current Number Lot Size // Do you : Have I briving Direction AMON. In Amon.	ect power company (Circle One) r of Mobile Home BOX (20) Property Owner or of Dwellings on Property Owner (Currently using) lome Replacing an Entry on to the Property	FL Power 8 - Suwannee Valle MELANIE RO HIGH SPRINGS S A M E Total Acre ivate Drive or need Ci ivate HWY HIGH SPRINGS HIGH SPRINGS	Light - Light	Clay Electric Progress Energy hone # 386 752-468 32655 ACRES Or Culvert Waiver (Circle (Not existing but do not need a Couls) The way the strength of the
Name of Owne Address P.O. Relationship to Current Number Lot Size // Do you: Have Is this Mobile H. Driving Direction AROX. TAKE PIPE GATE	ect power company (Circle One) r of Mobile Home BOX (20) Property Owner or of Dwellings on Property Owner Currently using) lome Replacing an Enter to the Property BEFORE BUNKING DRIVE AT TOP OF	FL Power 8 - Suwannee Valle MELANIE ROLL HIGH SPRINGS SAME Total Acre ivate Drive or need Cr ivate Drive or need Cr ivate Drive or need Cr ivate HNY HIGH SPRINGS HIGH SPRINGS HIGH SPRINGS HIGH SPRINGS HIGH SPRINGS HIGH SPRINGS	Light - Light	Clay Electric Progress Energy hone #(386) 752-468 32655 ACRES Or Culvert Waiver (Circle (Not existing but do not need a white stranges - TAKE A STRUCKS - TAKE A TOKEN LINKING- LIGHT & HE 27) GO TAROUGH DO LINE PO HOME S
Name of Owne Address _P.O Relationship to Current Number Lot Size// Do you : Have Is this Mobile H Driving Direction AMOX. TAKE PIPE GATE Name of Licens	ect power company (Circle One) r of Mobile Home BOX (20) Property Owner or of Dwellings on Property Owner Currently using) Rome Replacing an Enter of the Property BEFORE BUNKING BEFORE BUNKING BEFORE BUNKING AT TOP OF THE ORDER Fied Dealer/Installer	FL Power 8 - Suwannee Valle MELANIE ROLL HIGH SPRINGS SAME Total Acre ivate Drive or need Cr ivate Drive or need Cr ivate Drive or need Cr ivate HNY HIGH SPRINGS HIGH SPRINGS HIGH SPRINGS HIGH SPRINGS HIGH SPRINGS HIGH SPRINGS	Light - Light	Clay Electric Progress Energy hone #(386) 752-468 32655 ACRES Or Culvert Waiver (Circle (Not existing but do not need a WHITE H SPECIES INKING LIGHT & HA 27) GO TAROUGH DO

The nalle 1 MElanis Iniana - LEFT MOSFILE

	marriage wall piers within 2 of end of home per Rule 15C			Typical pier spacing lateral Show locations of Longitudinal and Lateral Systems longitudinal (use dark lines to show these locations)	If home is a triple or quad wide sketch in remainder of home I understand Lateral Arm Systems cannot be used on any home (new or used) where the sidewall ties exceed 5 ft 4 in. Installer's initials	IGH SPRINGS, FL	Installer License # Manufacturer WESTON Length x Width SE X 14 Name of Owner of N this Mobile Home MELANIE ROBERTS
within 2' of en spaced at 5' 4 TIEDOWN COMPONENTS Longitudinal Stabilizing Device (LSD) Longitudinal Stabilizing Device w/ Lateral Arms Manufacturer Longitudinal Stabilizing Device w/ Lateral Arms Manufacturer Manufacturer Manufacturer	173/16	Perimeter pier pad size Perimeter pier pad size Other pier pad sizes (required by the mfg.) Pad 16 170 18.5 170 171 171 171 171 171 171 17	rom Rule 15C-1 pier spacing table.	g size 16" x 16" 18 1/2" x 18 20" x 20" 22" x 22" y (sq in) (256) 1/2" (342) (400) (484)* 10 psf 3' 4' 6" 6' 7' 8' 10 psf 6' 8' 8' 8' 10 psf 7' 6" 8' 8' 8'	PIER SPACING TABLE FOR USED HOMES	Wind Zone 13 21	New Home Used Home Year Home installed to the Manufacturer's Installation Manual Home is installed in accordance with Rule 15-C
FRAME TIES within 2' of end of home spaced at 5' 4" oc OTHER TIES Number Sidewall Longitudinal Longitudinal Marriage wall Shearwall	3/16 x 25 3/16 441 7 1/2 x 25 1/2 446 24 x 24 576 26 x 26 676 ANCHORS	Fad Size Sq in 16 x 16 256 16 x 18 288 8.5 x 18.5 342 16 x 22.5 360 17 x 22 378 1/4 x 26 1/4 348 20 x 20 400	AD SI	24" X 24" 26" x 26" (576)* (676) 7' 8' 8' 8' 8' 8' 8'	- 1	12 M	98/

PERMIT NUMBER

	B
installer ve	Plumbing
	Connect electrical conductors between multi-wide units, but not to the main power source. This includes the bonding wire between multi-wide units. Pg.
	Electrical
Drain lines supp Electrical crosso	
Range downflow	Date Tested 1 Rt 30, 09
Skirting to be ins	ALL TESTS MUST BE PERFORMED BY A LICENSED INSTALLER Installer Name
The bottomboard Siding on units is Fireplace chimne	Note: A state approved lateral arm system is being used and 4 ft. anchors are allowed at the sidewall locations. I understand 5 ft anchors are required at all centerline tie points where the torque test reading is 275 or less and where the mobile home manufacturer may requires anchors with 4000 lb holding capacity. Installer's initials
Pg.	The results of the torque probe test is inch pounds or check here if you are declaring 5' anchors without testing. A test showing 275 inch pounds or less will require 4 foot anchors.
	TORQUE PROBE TEST
a result of a poor of tape will not se	
l understand a prohomes and that of	 Using 500 lb. increments, take the lowest reading and round down to that increment.
i comig	2. Take the reading at the depth of the footer.
will be	1. Test the perimeter of the home at 6 locations.
5.51	POCKET PENETROMETER TESTING METHOD
Floor: Type F	×
Water drainage:	The pocket penetrometer tests are rounded down to psf or check here to declare 1000 lb. soil without testing.
Debris and organ	POCKET PENETROMETER TEST

Plumbing	C Detween High-wide dilits. 1.8.	n multi-wide units, but not to the main power
is accurate and true based on the	installer verifies all information given with this permit worksheet	

Installer Signature

Date

Connect all potable water supply piping to an existing water meter, water tap or other independent water supply systems. Pg.

Connect all sewer drains to an existing sewer tap or septic tank. Pg.

Site Prenaration	
is and organic material removed	
er drainage: Natural Swale Pad	Other .
Fastening multi wide units	•
Type Fastener:	Spacing:
Length:	Spacing:
Type Fastener:	Spacing:
will be centered over the neak of the roof and fastened with galv.	anized metal strip
roofing nails at 2" on center on both sides of the centerline	centerline.
Gasket (weatherproofing requirement)	
lerstand a properly installed gasket is a requirement of all new and used es and that condensation, mold, meldew and buckled marriage walls are sult of a poorly installed or no gasket being installed. I understand a strip	of all new and used marriage walls are I understand a strip
Installer's initials	
gasket Installed: Between Floors /Y	Yes
M /	m Yes
Weatherproofing	
bottomboard will be repaired and/or taped. Yes Pg. p. Pg. Pg. Pg. Pg. Pg. Pg. Pg. Pg. Pg. Pg	. Pg. s. Yes rain water. Yes
Miscellaneous	Ą
ting to be installed. Yes No No No NA NO NA	N/A



COLUMBIA COUNTY BUILDING DEPARTMENT 135 NE Hernando Ave, Suite B-21, Lake City, FL 32055 Phone: 386-758-1008 Fax: 386-758-2160

MOBILE HOME INSTALLERS LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION					
, give this authority for the job address show below					
Installer License Holder Na	me)				
only, 727 Sw	Buck ct, 32	2038, and I do certify that			
CLEUR PUBL	Job Address				
the below referenced person(s)	listed on this form is/are under m	y direct supervision and control			
and is/are authorized to purcha	se permits, call for inspections and	d sign on my behalf.			
Printed Name of Authorized Person	Signature of Authorized Person	Authorized Person is (Check one)			
MELANIE ROBERTS	Me John	Agent Officer Property Owner			
-		Agent Officer Property Owner			
		Agent Officer Property Owner			
I, the license holder, realize that I am responsible for all permits purchased, and all work done under my license and I am fully responsible for compliance with all Florida Statutes, Codes, and Local Ordinances. I understand that the State Licensing Board has the power and authority to discipline a license					
holder for violations committed to	by him/her or by his/her authorized	d person(s) through this			
document and that I have full responsibility for compliance granted by issuance of such permits.					
License Holders Signature (Notarized) ———————————————————————————————————					
NOTARY INFORMATION: STATE OF: Florida COUNTY OF: COLUMBIA					
The above license holder, whose name is <u>John Shipp</u> personally appeared before me and is known by me or has produced identification (type of I.D.) <u>Personally Known</u> on this <u>I4th</u> day of <u>Ct</u> , 20 <u>09</u> .					
NOTARY'S SIGNATURE	· lu	GALE TEDDER MY COMMISSION # DD 805686 EXPIRES: July 14, 2012			

NO Application Submitted CC DE ENFORCEMENT PRELIMINARY | OBILE HOME INSPECTION REPORT MOBILE HOME INFORMATION Must be wind zon: If or higher NO WIND ZONE | ALLOWED WIND ZONE INSPECTION STANDARDS INTERIOR: P- PASS F-FAILED SMOKE DETECTOR () OPERATIONAL (! WISSING FLOORS () SOLID () WEAK () HOLES DAMAGED LOCATION DOORS () OPERABLE () DAMAGED WALLS () SOLID () STRUCTURALLY UN: OUND WINDOWS () OPERABLE () INOPERABLE PLUMBING FIXTURES () OPERABLE () INC PERABLE () MISSING CEILING () SOLID () HOLES () LEAKS AF 'ARENT ELECTRICAL (FIXTURES/OUTLETS) () OPER BLE () EXPOSED WIRING () OUTLET COVERS MISSING () LIGHT FIXTURES MISSING WALLS / SIDDING () LOOSE SIDING () STRU :TURALLY UNSOUND () NOT WEATHERTIGHT () NEEDS CLEANING WINDOWS () CRACKED/ BROKEN GLASS () SCREENS MISSING () WEATHERTIGHT ROOF () APPEARS SOLID () DAMAGED STATUS APPROVED WITH CONDITIONS: **NEED RE-INSPECTION FOR FOLIOWING CONDITIONS**

They produced the example of the Harling E. Markhap-Rough and all to the transfer that they are the second to the control of the second to the control of the second to the control of th

SECTION OF THE CONTRACT OF THE SECTION OF THE SECTI 93-07503

303 JE -2 17 2 38

1993

Participater of Table Inc. F. 18 = 173-1154

Warranty Deed

dix of

THE TOR SHARLE AND LEARNING THE A MARRIED NEW WOLD RESIDENCE IN THE PROPERTY

Contract of the area. the term, graph and copies from take, he constructives lade all genders and sugglar or pland as

.'une

whose post office address is 1900 Japan FT FT FFF FIRE WELLERT DECEMBER 1980 0

Made this

of the County of METANIN HOSEPTS TASE: TELEMARE

granter, and

BETWEEN

whose post office address is: E. T. Box 17-01

HIRE CPRING: FL 30043

of the Counts of

. State of

grantee.

WITNESSETH: That said grantor, for and in consideration of the sum of Ten (\$10.00) Dollars and other good and valuable considerations to said grantor in hand paid by said grantee, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, has granted, bargained and sold to the said grantee, and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever, the following described land, situate, lying and being in "olum"..a County, Florida, to-wit:

Eagin of the Northwest corner of Sention 19. Vounship 7 South, hange 17 East. Columbia Courty. Ficilia and run thence N 87 deg 55 lb" E blond the North line of said Section 19. 1520.48 feer to the Northeast court of the NW 1/4 of NW 1/4 of said Section 21. thence S 88 dog12/11" W. 1445.45 feet, thence N 80 deg 11/16" W. 111 In feet to the Section line hetween Section 19 and 30. thence scottage N 11 deg 51/16" W. 51/120 feet, thence S 88 deg 25/16" W. 115/48 feet to the Easterly right of way line of State Road No. 20 005 Highway 27, thence N 104 leg 38/00" W. aling said Easterly right of way line 171.55 feet to the Total line of Section 30. Township 7 South Fauge 17 East, thence N 98 Legin at the Northwest corner of Section 29. Younship 7 South, The of Section 30 Township 7 South Bange 12 Hast, thence N 99 leg 2t'11" E along sa. I North line, 715.46 feet to the Fint of SESTEMBER. Date lands to 12 in the NW 1/4 of NW 1/4 of Section 10, and in the NE 1/4 of NE 1/4 of Section 30 Township 7 South. Sange 17 East.

Subject to easements and recording to make of recording any which are specifically and one plantage of near p and p and p and p are p are p and p are p and

and said grantor does hereby tolly warrant the title to said land, and will defend the same against the lawful claims of all persons whomsoever.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Grantor has hereunto set grantor's hand and seal the day and year first above written Signed, Scaled and Delivered in Our Presence

John W. Cox Jack Koohing

a Geneticality Cites of COURTS, CULLIMBIA COUNTY

STAIL OF THE STATE

Ca D.C

OHEREBY CURTIFY matter the day of

THE LA COURT DO NOT A COLOR OF THE SECOND PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY.

before me personally appeared

who is personally known to me or who has produced the identification shown below, who is the person described in and who executed the toregoing instrument, and who, after being duly sworn, says that the execution hereof is his her free act and deed for the uses and purposes herein mentioned and an oath was was not imark one out; taken

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED not to the the understand Notary Public by my hand and official seal, the day and year last at a said

I member in social

A Hentitied by Daver's Lacrise

PATTILL BRYSON NOTARY PUBLIC-DELAWARE My Commission expres March 15, 1997

COLUMBIA COUNTY 9-1-1 ADDRESSING

P. O. Box 1787, Lake City, FL 32056-1787 PHONE: (386) 758-1125 * FAX: (386) 758-1365 * Email: ron_croft@columbiacountyfla.com

Addressing Maintenance

To maintain the Countywide Addressing Policy you must make application for a 9-1-1 Address at the time you apply for a building permit. The established standards for assigning and posting numbers to all principal buildings, dwellings, businesses and industries are contained in Columbia County Ordinance 2001-9. The addressing system is to enable Emergency Service Agencies to locate you in an emergency, and to assist the United States Postal Service and the public in the timely and efficient provision of services to residents and businesses of Columbia County.

DATE REQUESTED:

8/16/2006

DATE ISSUED:

9/15/2006

ENHANCED 9-1-1 ADDRESS:

727

SW BUCK

CT

FORT WHITE

FL 32038

PROPERTY APPRAISER PARCEL NUMBER:

29-7S-17-10057-004

Remarks:

Address Issued By:

Columbia County 9-1-1 Addressing / GIS Department

NOTICE: THIS ADDRESS WAS ISSUED BASED ON LOCATION INFORMATION RECEIVED FROM THE REQUESTER. SHOULD, AT A LATER DATE, THE LOCATION INFORMATION BE FOUND TO BE IN ERROR, THIS ADDRESS IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

409



This information, GIS Map Updated: 10/9/2009, was derived from data which was compiled by the Columbia County Property Appraiser Office solely for the governmental purpose of property assessment. This information should not be relied upon by anyone as a determination of the ownership of property or market value. No warranties, expressed or implied, are provided for the accuracy of the data herein, it's use, or it's interpretation. Although it is periodically updated, this information may not reflect the data currently on file in the Property Appraiser's office. The assessed values are NOT certified values and therefore are subject to change before being finalized for ad valorem assessment purposes.



STATE OF FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

APPLICATION FOR ONSITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION PERMIT,

Permit Application Number

- PART II - SITE PLAN - -Scale: Each block represents 5 feet and 1 inch = 50 feet. 100 Notes: Site Plan submitted by OWNER Signature Not Approved Plan Approved **County Health Department**

ALL CHANGES MUST BE APPROVED BY THE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT